>2 EuroCup @®

2019-2020 7DAYS EUROCUP

TOP16 CALENDAR

ROUND 1

8, JANUARY, 2020

08-01-20

20:15

17:15

DARUSSAFAKA TEKFEN ISTANBUL

DOLOMITI ENERGIATRENTO

08-01-20

07-01-20

20:00

20:30

19:00

19:30

PARTIZAN NIS BELGRADE

GERMANI BRESCIA LEONESSA

SEGAFREDO VIRTUS BOLOGNA

PROMITHEAS PATRAS

08-01-20

08-01-20

20:00

19:00

19:00

17:00

EWE BASKETS OLDENBURG

RYTAS VILNIUS

UMANA REYER VENICE

UNICS KAZAN

08-01-20

20:00

19:00

ASMONACO

GALATASARAY DOGA SIGORTA ISTANBUL

15, JANUARY, 2020

08-01-20 20:45 19:45 JOVENTUT BADALONA MORABANC ANDORRA
07-01-20 20:00 17:00 TOFAS BURSA UNICAJA MALAGA
ROUND 2

15-01-20

20:45

19:45

SEGAFREDO VIRTUS BOLOGNA

DARUSSAFAKA TEKFEN ISTANBUL

15-01-20

14-01-20

19:00

20:00

18:00

19:00

DOLOMITI ENERGIATRENTO

UMANA REYER VENICE

PARTIZAN NIS BELGRADE

GERMANI BRESCIA LEONESSA

15-01-20

15-01-20

19:30

20:00

17:30

17:00

PROMITHEAS PATRAS

GALATASARAY DOGA SIGORTA ISTANBUL

EWE BASKETS OLDENBURG

RYTAS VILNIUS

14-01-20

19:30

16:30

UNICS KAZAN

AS MONACO

22, JANUARY, 2020

14-01-20 20:45 19:45 UNICAJAMALAGA JOVENTUT BADALONA
15-01-20 20:00 19:00 MORABANC ANDORRA TOFAS BURSA
ROUND 3

21-01-20

20:00

19:00

DOLOMITI ENERGIATRENTO

SEGAFREDO VIRTUS BOLOGNA

21-01-20

21-01-20

20:15

19:15

17:15

17:15

DARUSSAFAKA TEKFEN ISTANBUL

PROMITHEAS PATRAS

PARTIZAN NIS BELGRADE

UMANA REYER VENICE

22-01-20

22-01-20

20:30

19:30

19:30

16:30

GERMANI BRESCIA LEONESSA

UNICS KAZAN

EWE BASKETS OLDENBURG

GALATASARAY DOGA SIGORTA ISTANBUL

22-01-20

21-01-20

19:00

20:00

17:00

19:00

RYTAS VILNIUS

MORABANC ANDORRA

ASMONACO

UNICAJA MALAGA

22-01-20

20:45

19:45

JOVENTUT BADALONA

TOFAS BURSA




>2 EuroCup @®

2019-2020 7DAYS EUROCUP

TOP16 CALENDAR

ROUND 4

29, JANUARY, 2020

29-01-20

21:00

20:00

SEGAFREDO VIRTUS BOLOGNA

DOLOMITI ENERGIATRENTO

28-01-20

28-01-20

20:00

20:00

19:00

19:00

PARTIZAN NIS BELGRADE

UMANA REYER VENICE

DARUSSAFAKA TEKFEN ISTANBUL

PROMITHEAS PATRAS

29-01-20

29-01-20

19:15

20:00

18:15

17:00

EWE BASKETS OLDENBURG

GALATASARAY DOGA SIGORTA ISTANBUL

GERMANI BRESCIA LEONESSA

UNICS KAZAN

29-01-20

19:30

18:30

ASMONACO

RYTAS VILNIUS

5, FEBRUARY, 2020

29-01-20 20:45 19:45 UNICAJA MALAGA MORABANC ANDORRA
28-01-20 20:00 17:00 TOFAS BURSA JOVENTUT BADALONA
ROUND 5

04-02-20

20:00

19:00

DOLOMITI ENERGIATRENTO

DARUSSAFAKA TEKFEN ISTANBUL

05-02-20

05-02-20

18:30

19:30

17:30

17:30

SEGAFREDO VIRTUS BOLOGNA

PROMITHEAS PATRAS

PARTIZAN NIS BELGRADE

GERMANI BRESCIA LEONESSA

05-02-20

05-02-20

20:15

19:30

19:15

16:30

UMANA REYER VENICE

UNICS KAZAN

EWE BASKETS OLDENBURG

RYTAS VILNIUS

05-02-20

04-02-20

20:00

20:00

17:00

19:00

GALATASARAY DOGA SIGORTA ISTANBUL

MORABANC ANDORRA

AS MONACO

JOVENTUT BADALONA

05-02-20

20:45

19:45

UNICAJAMALAGA

TOFAS BURSA

ROUND 6

4, MARCH, 2020

04-03-20

20:15

17:15

DARUSSAFAKA TEKFEN ISTANBUL

SEGAFREDO VIRTUS BOLOGNA

03-03-20

04-03-20

20:00

20:30

19:00

19:30

PARTIZAN NIS BELGRADE

GERMANI BRESCIA LEONESSA

DOLOMITI ENERGIATRENTO

UMANA REYER VENICE

03-03-20

03-03-20

20:00

19:00

19:00

17:00

EWE BASKETS OLDENBURG

RYTAS VILNIUS

PROMITHEAS PATRAS

GALATASARAY DOGA SIGORTA ISTANBUL

04-03-20

04-03-20

19:30

20:45

18:30

19:45

ASMONACO

JOVENTUT BADALONA

UNICS KAZAN

UNICAJA MALAGA

04-03-20

20:00

17:00

TOFAS BURSA

MORABANC ANDORRA




